Single phase, simplex timed dosing pump control.
The Model TD control panel provides a reliable means of controlling one single phase pump in onsite septic installations. A
programmable timer activates a magnetic motor contactor to turn the pump on and off. A low level cutout float overrides the
timer to prevent the pump from running dry. An alarm float activates the audio/visual alarm system indicating a high liquid level.
Common applications include sand filter systems, pressure distribution systems, mound systems, or any application requiring
a timed dose.
MODEL TD Control Panel
FEATURES

email: sje@sjerhombus.com
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
41SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
Model Horsepower/ Full Load List       Shipping
Number AC Voltage Amp Price    Weight
TD1W904H 1 HP/120 VAC 0-7 FLA $590.00 19 lbs.
TD1W914H 1 HP/120 VAC 7-15 FLA $590.00 19 lbs.
TD1W924H 1 HP/120 VAC 15-20 FLA $590.00 19 lbs.
TD1W104H 2 HP/120/208/240 VAC 0-7 FLA $650.00 19 lbs.
TD1W114H 2 HP/120/208/240 VAC 7-15 FLA $650.00 19 lbs.
TD1W124H 2 HP/120/208/240 VAC 15-20 FLA $650.00 19 lbs.
Model Shown TD1W914X
13
1
7 10
5